
2024 Master Gardener Volunteer Training 
Mentorship Groupings

First Name Last Name Email Address Home Phone Cell Phone
Judy Boyd-Persen judybp@verizon.net (845) 562-8375 (845) 346-5055
Sheila Konnaris skonnaris@gmail.com (845) 857-4274 (845) 857-4274
John Newsome jlnewsome@gmail.com (646) 729-5449
Ann Marie Stevens stevens.annmarie@gmail.com (845) 741-4966 (845) 741-4966

Cecille Jones jonescec18@gmail.com (845) 321-2176
Ardelys Corniel ac2010@cumc.columbia.edu (646) 228-4628
Karen Doyle K.e.doyle29@gmail.com (845) 709-5001 (845) 709-5001
Joanne Velardi jmvelardi13@gmail.com (845) 709-5003 (845) 709-5003

Cecelia Lillard cmlillard@optonline.net (845)6517414
Chris Crimmins-Mindicino cfcrimmins@gmail.com (914) 656-2620 (914) 656- 2620
Jackie Ramos jaccrowe325@gmail.com (917) 589-9308
Rose Wright fdms.rosecreativecorner@gmail.com (845) 444-8255

Jarna Maniguet craftymgjm@gmail.com (845) 361-5024 (845) 800-5476
Emily Gunter Gayton emcgunter@icloud.com (917) 536-5947 (917) 536-5947
Liz Hluchan Elizabeth.hluchan@gmail.com (914) 443-0803 (914) 443-0803
Harry Sabatano sabo451@yahoo.com (845) 778-4332 (845) 857-4348

Doug Milne jdmilne55@gmail.com (845) 344-2578
Karen Heil govdocsmom@gmail.com (845) 355-7656 (845) 313-4172
Lisa Hollander lisa.hollander.mastergardener@gmail.com (845) 649-3878 (845) 649-3878
Sherwood Stevens sherwoodstevens@gmail.com (973) 219-4415 (973) 219-4415

Edie Sherman shermanemk@yahoo.com (845) 361-7290 (845)401-8270
Stephanie Ferguson Slfergi2023@gmail.com (845) 479-2980
Debbie Greene dg22355@gmail.com (845) 248-4809 (845) 248-4808
Kirsten McCormick kricket126@mac.com (301) 481-0932

Renee Stover stoverirene11@gmail.com (845)598-6162
Yeimy Ceballos-Veras yeimy.ceballos0427@gmail.com (646) 290-0263
Linda May lindamarionmay@gmail.com (845) 895-9751 (845) 764-0014
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